
Show #4 Open

Name Horse

Ranch 

Cuttin

Ranch 

Trail Reining

Cow 

Horse

Ranch 

Pleasure

Ranch 

Riding

Total 

All Six 

for 

Year 

End AA

1 Aubrey Gaines-Sebastian Alpha Wimpy Legend 0 14 17.5 3 23 25 82.5

2 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinKikBax 6 4 11.5 4 4 4 33.5

3 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 8 4 2 3 6 6 29

4 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 6 3 1 1 2 5 18

Not Eligible for 

All Around

3 Alan Shaw Skeet Dog x 6 5 4 15

6 Scott Buckley Hot Hollywood Sioux 5 5 10

7 Daniel Oliveira MPH Spectacular Cat 18 18

8 Joe Gotti CBR Copes Lena Flo 18 18

9 Daniel Oliveira Blind Sided Betty 7 7

10 Ethan Mcguire Stylin Miss Kitty 5 5

11 Ethan Mcguire Redford Cat 1 4 5

12 Jennifer Ingram Pepto 3 3

13 Suzette Jolley Ze Travalin N Style 5 5

14 Daniel Oliveira Stormy Cat Twister 9 9

15 Suzette Jolley Starbert Roy Crockey 2 2

16 Angie Dierkes Ruf Drafts 4 4

17 Josey Butler Candy Blu 10 5 15

18 Scott Buckley Chiquitas Gotta Run 3 3

19 Jim Emmerson ShinyWithATwist 5 5

Scott Buckley Fletch The Lectric Cat 3 3 6

Scott Buckley Ruf Nightz 5 2 7

Lucas Butler DS CD Heats Up 2 1 3

Angie Dierkes Roo Nose It 5 5

Shannon Lucas WhoGivesaBugNFlit 1 1 2 4

20 Denise Hinder Smoke Tree Golden Sun 3 3 6

21 Dwayne Rhea Jessie 1 1 2

Dwayne Rhea Peptos Dualin Pistol 2 1 3



Pete Rosales Jazzy Little Guy 1 1

Bella Bridges Light Dots 1 1

Open Ranch 

Cutting

Pts 

Earned

Points 

Judge #1

Points 

Judge #2

Show #4 

Points Show #5 Show #6 Show #7 Show #8 Show #9 Show #10 Total Points

 

1 Daniel Oliveira MPH Spectacular Cat 10 4 4 18

2 Joe Gotti CBR Copes Lena Flo 9 2 3 1 1 2 18

3 Josey Butler Candy Blu  5 5 10

4 Daniel Oliveira Stormy Cat Twister 4 3 2 9

5 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 8 8

6 Daniel Oliveira Blind Sided Betty 7 7

7 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinkikBax 2 3 1 6

8 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 6 6

9 Ethan Mcguire Stylin Miss Kitty 5 2 7

10 Jim Emmersosn/Gina Monk ShinyWithATwist  1 3 1 5

11 Jenifer Ingram Pepto 3 3

12 Scott Buckley Chiquitas Gotta Run  2 1 3

13 Walter Grider Peptos Little Chick 2 2

14 Dwayne Rhea Peptos Dualin Pistol 2 2

15 Jeff Buckley Shining Sparklette 1 1

16 Pete Rosales Jazzy Little Guy 1 1

17 Ethan Mcguire Redford Cat 1 1

Scott Buckley Fletch The Lectric Cat 3 3

Scott Buckley Ruf Nightz 2 2

Open Ranch 

Trail Name Horse

Ranch 

Trail Pts 

Show #1 Show #2 Show #3 Show #4 Show #5

Show 

#6 Show #7 Show #8

Show 

#9 Show #10 Total Points

1 Aubrey Sebastian Alpha Wimpy Legend 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 14

2 Alan Shaw Skeet Dog 6 6

3 Suzette Jolley Ze Travalin N Style 5 5

4 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinKikBax 2 2 4

5 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 4 4

6 Shannon Lucas WhoGivesaBugNFlit 1 2 3

7 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 3 3

8 Suzette Jolley Starbert Roy Crocket 2 2

9 Dwayne Rhea Peptos Dualin Pistol 1 1

10 Mary Ann Brandon Remingtonight 2



Open Reining

Greenville 

Show #1 Show #2 Show #3 Show #4 Show #5 Show #6 Show #7 Show #8 Show #9 Show #10 Total Points

1 Aubrey Sebastian Alpha Wimpy Legend 3 1 1 1.5 1 4 3 1 1 1 17.5

2 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinkikBax 6 1.5 4 11.5

3 Angie Dierkes Roo Nose It 2 3 6 11

4 Josey Butler Candy Blu 0 2 2 1 1 6

5 Scott Buckley Ruf Nightz 5 3 8

6 Scott Buckley Hot Hollywood Sioux 5 5

7 Katie Buckley The Green Gun 5 5

8 Lily Quick Chiquitas Gotta Run 4 4

9 Angie Dierkes Ruf Drafts 4 4

10 Scott Buckley Fletch The Lectric Cat 3 2 5

11 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 2 2

12 Raine Buckley Codes Lil Angel 2 2

13 Bella Bridges Light Dots 2 2

Marci Michel Heza Voodoo Doll 4

14 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 1 1

Open Cow 

Horse

Greenville 

Show 1 Show #2 Show #3 Show #4 Show #5 Show #6 Show #7 Show #8 Show #9 Show #10 Total Points

1 Josey Butler Candy Blu  3 3 2 3 11

2 Scott Buckley Hot Hollywood Sioux 5 5

3 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinkikBax 2 1 1 4

4 Ethan Mcguire Redford Cat 4 4

5 Scott Buckley Chiquitas Gotta Run  2 2 4

6 Scott Buckley Ruf Nightz 2 2 4

7 Scott Buckley Fletch The Lectric Cat 3 1 4

8 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 3 3

9 Aubrey Sebastian ALPHA Wimpy Legends  1 1 1 3

10 Raine Buckley Codes Lil Angel 2 2

11 Bella Bridges Light Dots 1 1

12 Shannon Lucas WhoGivesaBugNFlit 1 1

13 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 1 1

0

Open Ranch 

Pleasure Name Horse

Ranch 

Pleasure Show #2 Show #3 Show #4 Show #5

Show 

#6 Show #7 Show #8

Show 

#9 Show #10 Total Points

1 Aubrey Gaines-Sebastian Alpha Wimpy Legend 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 1 1 1 23

2 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 6   6

3 Alan Shaw Skeet Dog 5   5

4 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinKikBax 1 3 4



5 Jimmy Wayne Zurcher Barmaid Check  2 2 4

6 Denise Hinder Smoke Tree Golden Sun 3   3

7 Denise Hinder Weavers Misty Heaven 0 1 1 2

8 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 2   2

9 Lucas Butler DS CD Heats Up 2 2

10 Shannon Lucas WhoGivesaBunNFlit 1 1 2

11 Dwayne Rhea Jessie 1   1

12 John Gorman Buckin Betty Sev 1 1

Open Ranch 

Riding Name Horse

Ranch 

Riding Show #2 Show #3 Show #4 Show #5

Show 

#6 Show #7 Show #8

Show 

#9 Show #10 Total Points

1 Aubrey Gaines-Sebastian Alpha Wimpy Legend 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 1 1 3 25

2 Robert Moreland Tuesday Morning Kaos 6 6

3 Robert Moreland Shine D Starlight 5 5

4 Cole Cameron SmoothCountinKikBax 1 3 4

5 Jimmy Wayne Zurcher Barmaid Check  2 2 4

6 Alan Shaw Skeet Dog 4 4

7 Josie Torpey In Ur Wildest Dreams 3 3

8 Shannon Lucas WhoFivesBugNFlit 2 1 3

9 Denise Hinder Smoke Tree Golden Sun 3 3

10 Katie Buckley The Green Gun 2 2

11 Denise Hinder Weavers Misty Heaven  1 1 2

12 Lucas Butler DS CD Heats Up 1 1

13 Dwayne Rhea Jessie 1 1

14 Angie Dierkes Roo Nose It 1 1

 


